

' C.A.No. 3232-3234 OF 2000

ITEM No.3

Court No. 3

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos 13-15 In Civil Appeal No.3232-3234/2000

RAMAKRISHNA VIVEKANANDA MISSION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS

Respondent (s)

(For vacating stay and office report)

Date : 13/08/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

For Appellant (s) Mr. Sanjay Sen, Adv.
Mr. Rana S. Biswas, Adv.
Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Sheo Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Jai Mangal Wadi, Adv.
Mr. A.N. Bardiyar, Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

Interlocutory applications are dismissed.

.SP1

Kalyani. (S.L. GOYAL) @@
AA
COURT MASTER@@
A AAA
e