

(
C.A.No. 3232-3234 OF 2000
ITEM NO.109 COURT NO.10 SEC -XVI

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S).3232-3234 OF 2000@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Ramakrishna Vivekananda Mission Appellant(s)
VERSUS

State of West Bengal & Ors. Respondent(s)
(with appln. for stay and with office report)

DATE: 21-1-2003 These matters were called on for hearing today. @@
BB

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s) : Mr. Dipankar P Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Sen, Adv.
Mr. Rana S Biswas, Adv. for
Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv. for
Mr. AN Bardiya, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R@@
CCCCCCCC

...L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Learned counsel for the respondents seek four weeks time
to file counter to the IA Nos.16 to 18. The time sought for is
granted. Rejoinder, to the same if any, may be filed within two
weeks thereafter. List these matters after six weeks.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)
Court Master

(Shelly Sen Gupta)
Court Master