

ü

C.A.No. 3232-3234 OF 2000
ITEM NO.101

COURT NO. 9

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3232-3234 OF 2000@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

RAMAKRISHNA VEVEKANANDA MISSION

...APPELLANT

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

...RESPONDENTS

(With Appl.(s) for stay and with office report)

[WITH I.A.Nos.16-18 : Appln.(s) for leave to urge additional
grounds of appeal]

Date : 11/03/2003 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s) Mr. Dipankar Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Sen, Adv.
Mr. Rana S. Biswas, Adv.
for Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, ASG.
State of WB Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Sheo Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. A.N. Baradiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Learned Senior Counsel for the appellant seeks some
time to file the rejoinder to the counter affidavit filed
on behalf of the teachers and to file rejoinder to the
..2/-

.PA

.2.

counter affidavit filed by the Board. Learned Additional
Solicitor General appearing on behalf of the State seeks

some time to file counter affidavit to the IAs filed by the appellant. They may do so within a period of four weeks.

List these appeals on 22nd April, 2003.

.SP1

Sarita (Shelly Sengupta)@@

AA

Court Master@@

AA