

C.A.No. 3232-3234 OF 2000
ITEM No.102

Court No. 7

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.3232-3234 OF 2000

RAMAKRISHNA VIVEKANANDA MISSION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With appln. for stay and with office report)

With IA Nos. 16-18: Application for leave to urge additional grounds of appeal.

Date : 19/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Mr. Dipankar P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Sen, Adv.
Mr. Rana S. Biswas, Adv.
Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar, Gupta, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Bhanu Pratap Gupta, Adv.
Mr. A.N. Bardiya, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Dipankar Gupta, learned senior counsel started his arguments at 2.30 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day. The matters remained Part-Heard.

Sushma (Promila Nagpal)

Court Master